G.N. 2704 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1665570 AFRO-ASIAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

1799134 AL EZZ FOR BUSINESS CLEARANCE & TRADING LIMITED

1075169 AMERICAN T.O.F (ASIA) SCIENCE-LABORATORY CO., LIMITED

2145630 ANAK TRADING CO., LIMITED FEUTE B A TR

2288565 AS EXPORT LIMITED

2143992 AYSAN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

1664158 Alphametrix Limited

2144042 Asia Neeonix Co., Limited S EAIRAE

2145445 BERRY HOLDING GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED BRI (B I AR
AT

2143903 BEST ADVANCE LIMITED HEEATRAE

1803259 BIG STAR TRADING LIMITED KEEGHEEAE

0996912 BLUESTAR INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED R FER AR AT

1802529 British Land And Petrochemical Ua International Group Limited A M B FR EEATR A
il

2143832 CELTO ACOUSTIQUE LIMITED

1803562 CHIEF RISING LIMITED SRS YA

0862242 CHINA EDUCATION INVESTMENT FUND CO., LIMITED HEHEEERSEHAREA
il

2143638 CHINA FOTIAO INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED g I TR

0862167 CHINA SENSE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED i RS E S ETR AT

1665269 CHINA TOPSUN HOTELS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED o B R e S
PRAE]

2288243 CHUNHING MINE (HONG KONG) LIMITED AL AR

2143766 CLASSIC GLOBE LIMITED BHETRAE]

1506826 CORE Education & Consulting Solutions (Hong Kong) Limited

1966577 CROSSINVEST CORP. LIMITED

1273479 Carlington Global Holdings Limited

1803581

Centurion Advisors (Asia) Limited



2145431

1966478

1507529
1803845
0731832
1969760
1375005
1665547
1373871
0996844
2288248
1966580
1665471
1373983
2145559
1966586
1968448
1966496
0996475
2145505
2145439
2144094
2143744
1799140
2145301
2143996

2143877
1665569
1169583
1803338

2288375

Chansien-ku International BioTech Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Chinese Channel Network Television & Media Co., Limited

Colizo Trade Limited

DI WORLDTRADE CO LIMITED

DRAGON FIELD TRADING LIMITED

Dust Cloud Limited -The-

E IS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

E&P INDUSTRY SUPPLIERS CO., LIMITED
EAGLE GIANT LIMITED

EASESTAR INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
EC MEAT CO., LIMITED

ECOLAT UNITED LIMITED

EGOSTEEL LIMITED

EXCEL VISION HOLDINGS LIMITED

EoN Project Management Hong Kong Limited

FRASPENS HOLDING LIMITED

FUITAN JINJIANG NUOFEI SHOES INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

G. YOUNG Development Limited

GLOBAL GENESIS LIMITED

GO ROCK IT LIMITED

GrunKraft World Limited

HEALTHY WEALTHY 8 LIMITED

HEJIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HEJSF GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK E-KEEPER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK HRT PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK Yamtai International Limited

HONG KONG BEST LUCKY AQUATIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CENTURY TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG DEXIN ELI INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SANYANG INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2145657

1802399
2145452
2288371
1798961
1968902
2145558
2144154
1075070
1507717
2145442
1969873
1273368
1119188
2288478
2143787
1801289
2143858
2145268
1274272
1798987
1506834
1801247
1803929
1506853
1665280
2145494
1168964
1273498
1663973
1664172
1968865
1802578

HONGKONG ZHONG MAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HXGN GROUP LIMITED

Hong Kong International Environmental Protection Limited
Hong Kong Kuailu Group Company Limited

IN GOLD HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Ibis Consulting Limited

JADE BAMBOO INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JERICHO WARISI RESOURCES HK LIMITED
KOREA PEOPLE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

Krueger International Furniture, Limited

LIFENGLIN (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
LOYAL EMPIRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

LOYAL SERVICE LIMITED

Leo InnoTech (Hong Kong) Limited

MINHUA INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MORE CHINA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MSKGROUP SERVICE LIMITED

Marketing Man Limited -The-

NEWMAN DEVELOP LIMITED

Naeun International Limited

New Universe International Culture Exchange & Promotion Limited

OpenMind-Asia Group Limited

OzOffice Limited

PLATINIUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Pioneer Wood (HongKong) Co., Limited
Queen United Paintball (HK) Co., Limited
RAJUN WINE TRADING LIMITED
ROBABY (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
ROYAL STAR GLOBAL LIMITED
Romart Limited

Ropama HK Limited

SAMARTI LIMITED

SIGMA OVERSEAS LIMITED
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1801373
1167685
1666099
1801090
1802242
1802282

2145361
2143873
1803432
1966565
1169415
1169532
1169444
2143794
2143920
1803791
0862103
1970167
1273961
1970002
1968413
1966224
0940280
0566328
1799117
1803269
2145346
1803656
1968839
2143886
1666116
1273485

1799326

20 April 2018

SIRWERN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKV INCORPORATED LIMITED
SKY-LAND TEXTILE DESINE CO. LIMITED
SKYLINK PRIVATE LIMITED

SOURSAM FORDIN COMPANY LIMITED

SRICSSON INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL HOLDINGS GROUP

LIMITED

Seasonic (Hongkong) Business Co., Limited
TAIMING TRADE LIMITED

TAIVAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

TECHSTONE TRADE LIMITED

TNF Consultancy Limited

TRIPLE SOURCES LIMITED

TRUSTY ENGINEERING (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Tang Jun Group Corporation Limited

Tanniveld Capital (Asia) Limited

Treeplex Limited

UNION WAY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
United Eastern International Holding Limited
VICTORY WORLD TRADING LIMITED
WEALTHY DRAGON ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
WEI CHA HOLDINGS LIMITED

WHITE ROCK FINANCIALS PTY LIMITED
WILLIAMS AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WIMBO INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WORLD STONE LIMITED

XIN JIN HUA LIMITED

XINLANG (HONGKONG) GROUP LIMITED

XPL Limited

YES! PHOTO LIMITED

YUTAIDA (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Yellow Tiger Enterprises Limited

ZHONGYIN INT'L FUND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP

LIMITED

ZHUO LANG (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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